SERIAL transmitter   CAEL-ECO-HT/HTA/HTAA series                                                                                                                              1/8
CAEL-ECO-HT/HTA/HTAA Series
The Most Economic Humidity and Temperature
Transmitter
Features
 Metal probe reduce electromagnetic interference
 3-wire 4...20mA with selectable physical quantity
 0 … 100%RH measurement,

3 Max. value is < 0.04°C/year.
SERIAL transmitter   CAEL-ECO-HT/HTA/HTAA series                                                                                                                              8/8
Ordering Guide
Model                         Installation Output Temperature Scale
CAEL-ECO-HTAA
CAEL-ECO-HTA
CAEL-ECO-HT
CAEL-ECO-TS
Wall mount
Duct
Remote probe
Outdoor
Short probe
110
120
130
140
140N
4 … 20mA
0 … 10V
0 … 5V
0 … 1V
RS485
2
3
5
6
4
0 … 50°C
0 … 100°C
By order
No
1
2
S
X
 Connection   Psychrometrics
(Option)
LED Display
(Option)
 Cable gland
M12-4 pin
(with 2m cable)
A
B
Yes
M Forward view
Reverse view
D1
D2
Example
CAEL-ECO-HT-120-21AMD1
Humidity accuracy: ±3%RH (20…80%RH)
Installation: Duct version
Output: 4 … 20 mA
Temperature Scale: 0 … 50°C
Connection: Cable gland with terminal block
HT
120
2
1
A
Option - Psychrometric calculations: Yes
Option – LED Display: Yes, Forward view
M
D1
Accessories
SA020002
Stainless steel sintered,
pores size: 30μm
 SA020401
PT 1/2”stainless steel sample block
with PT1/4”inlet & outlet ports